
BM Süd Männer/A/B/C/D/E gr.röm

Östringen, 17.1.09

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer A.Ewald Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Enrico de Rossi ASV Bruchsal
0:25

02
0:23

03
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

2 Oliver Kurth KSV Berghausen
SS 3:0

51
2:00

04
2:08

03
 1  5  0  8 0 5.III

3 Marla-Sofie Klein KSV Kirrlach
SS 4:0

54
SS 5:0

51
SS 9:0

52
 3 15  0 18 1 1.I

4 Raphael Quade SV 98 Brötzingen
0:20

03
SS 13:5

52
 1  5  0 13 1 4.II

Pool B

1 Fabien Wyrich SV Weingarten
SS 10:5

52
0:53

03 Fr
 1  5  0 10 0 3.II

2 Andre Wengrzik ASV Bruchsal
2:28

01 Fr
0:51

03
 0  0  0  5 0 6.III

3 Ann-Kathrin Klein KSV Kirrlach
Fr

SS 3:0

51
SS 3:0

52
 2 10  0  6 0 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Oliver Kurth - Marla-Sofie Klein

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Andre Wengrzik - Ann-Kathrin Klein

1-Fr Fabien Wyrich (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Oliver Kurth KSV Berghausen 5 5.SS 4:0

Pool B 2 Andre Wengrzik ASV Bruchsal 0 6.00:33

Pool A 4 Raphael Quade SV 98 Brötzingen 0 4.01:48

Pool B 1 Fabien Wyrich SV Weingarten 5 3.SS 0:8

Pool A 3 Marla-Sofie Klein KSV Kirrlach 5 1.SS 4:0

Pool B 3 Ann-Kathrin Klein KSV Kirrlach 0 2.01:40

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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Pool B

 1 2

SS 10:5
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